
Information Security Education & Awareness Project, Phase-II 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi-110042 

 

F. No. DTU/CC/2020-21/88           Date: 29.09.2020 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed item rate quotation are hereby invited from the vendors for the Microsoft surface 

device with accessories. The details of the items are given below: 

S. 

No. 

Item Specifications* Quantity 

1. Microsoft Surface Pro 7 SSD: 128 GB 
Memory: 8GB LPDDR4x 
RAM 
Processor: Quad-core 10th 
Gen Intel Core i5-1035G4 
(or higher) 

02 

2. Microsoft surface Pen  Original & Compatible with 
Microsoft Surface Pro 7 

02 

3. Microsoft surface pro type 
cover (keyboard) 

Original & Compatible with 
Microsoft Surface Pro 7 

02 

 *Detailed specifications may be obtained from office  

The quotation should reach to the office (FW2-SF24) on or before 07.10.2020 by 2:00 pm. 

Which shall be opened on the same day at 3:30 pm in the presence of the committee 

members.  

Estimated cost: 248000/- (inclusive of all taxes) 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Item rate quotation should be for only original/genuine Microsoft products only. 

2. It should include all the items supplied by the Microsoft with product (in original 

sealed packing). 

3. The rate quotation should carry valid GSTIN. 

4. In case the quotation is accepted, the vendor should be able to supply the items 

within 5 days of the purchase order. 

5. The rate quotation should be inclusive of all taxes. 

6. It should include all terms & conditions. 

 

    

(Dr. Manoj Kumar) 

C.I., ISEA Project, Phase-II 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar 

2. Sr. Account officer 

3. Notice board 

4. Head CC with request to upload in DTU website 



Address for Communication: 

Dr. Manoj Kumar 

Room. No. FW2-SF24 

New Faculty Block 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

Delhi Technological University 

Bawana Road, Delhi-110042 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Manoj Kumar) 

C.I., ISEA Project, Phase-II 

 


